CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
GM LIGHTING | PAGE 47
WORKING WITH LINEBRITE LED
LineBrite features an optional flexible mounting connector, optional hardwire
connector, and a 48” aluminum or plastic mounting channel.  With a maximum
run of 164 feet and a minimum run of 20 inches, LineBrite LED is perfect for
all indoor or outdoor lighting challenge.
Please consult website for installation details.
See our Custom Length Matrix on Page 43
CONNECTORS AND ACCESSORIES
Cat. No. Description
120V-PC Power connector with 2-prong polarized plug - 22”
120V-PC-6’ Power connector with 2-prong polarized plug - 72”
120V-PC-H Hardwire power connector - 22”
120V-PC-H-6’ Hardwire power connector - 72”
120V-RC 6” tape to tape connector with pins
120V-RC-12 12” tape to tape connector with pins
120V-RC-18 18” tape to tape connector with pins
120V-SPLICE Tape to tape direct connector with pins
120V-90 90° tape to tape connector
120V-EC End caps - bag of 10
120V-MC Mounting clips - bag of 10 (1 per ft. minimum)
3M-VHB-48 3M mounting tape to mount LineBrite into XD/XDF channel
120V-CHL Aluminum mounting channel (no lens) - 39”
120V-CHL-P Plastic mounting channel (no lens) - 39”
LINEBRITE 120V-RC CONNECTOR
LINEBRITE INSTALLED IN
120V-CHL / 120V-CHL-P
ALUMINUM OR PLASTIC MOUNTING
CHANNEL.  CAN ALSO BE INSTALLED IN
CHL-XD OR CHL-XD-F  CHANNEL.  SEE
PAGE 112..
SEE OUR LINEBRITE INSTALLATION VIDEO @ WWW.GMLIGHTING.NET
CONNECTOR DIAGRAMS
120V-RC TAPE TO TAPE
1-7/8” (25mm)
5/
8”
 (1
6m
m
)
120V-PC-H HARDWIRE
6” (152mm),
12” (305mm) and 18” (457mm) LENGTHS
22” (559mm) LENGTH*
120V-90
RE
CT
IFI
ER
120V-PC CORD & PLUG
22” (559mm) LENGTH*
RE
CT
IFI
ER
*Also available:  Hardwire and Cord & Plug
with 72” lead / cord.  See ordering chart
below left
120V-SPLICE
1-1/4” (32mm)
5/
8”
 (1
6m
m
)